A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Humidity
Altitude
MTBF

CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO.60601-1 : 08. 2nd Edition
Transformer : Class B
Primary to secondary : double insulation, 2 MOPP
Primary to PE : Basic insulation , 1 MOPP
Secondary to PE : Basic insulation , 1 MOPP
APPROVALS:
OPEN-FRAME MEDICAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
R
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
DPS-060 SERIES:
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
  LOAD LOAD PEAK
Model: V1 CONVECTION 18CFM LOAD
DPS-060-1200 12V 5.00A 6.00A 8.00A
DPS-060-1500 15V 4.00A 4.80A 6.10A
DPS-060-1800 18V 3.33A 4.00A 4.70A
DPS-060-2400 24V 2.50A 3.00A 4.00A
DPS-060-4800 48V 1.30A 1.50A 2.00A
Note:   96 Watt Peak Loads can last up to 5 seconds
OUTLINE DRAWING:
           DPS-060-1800M
7.0 MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION